ﬂﬂ# JIHO EESJ&WKMESJI_(SY_{K( rzAElIKdl"ﬁﬁlﬁW
ANA SuAz

KP 1
ZPRAVODATI 20120703

19. KOLO

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ LokOeské Budjovice 5:3 2753-2696 (8:4) 22.03.
TJ DynamoC. Budgjovice - TJ Nova Vesd. B. A 2:6 2473-2539  (5:7) 22.03.
TJ Tatran Lomnice n. Luz. - TJ Fezko Strakime A 5,5:2,5 2482-2385 (8:4) 22.08.
KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Sokol ChotoviBy 2:6  2409-2479 (5,5:6,5) 22.03.
TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Solgsdkznov A 8:0 2639-2518 (8:4) 22.08.
TJ Kunzak - TJ SiNové Hrady A 7:1 2685-2513 (8:4) 22.03.

Tabulka:

. TJ Sokol Pisek A 19 12 0 7 87,5:64,5 123,0:1D52481 24

2. TJ Sokol Somov A 19 12 0 7 85,5:66,5 123,0:105,0 2480 24

3. KK Lokomo:[iva Téabor 19 11 1 7 85,5:66,5 1181m,0 2510 23

4. TJ Dynamd_eské Budjovice 19 11 0O 8 86,0:66,0 120,0:108,0 2515 22

5. TJ Kunzak 5 19 11 0 8 81,0:71,0 109,0:119,0 248122

6. TINovaVes(.B. A 19 10 0 9 82,5:69,5 127,0:101,0 2492 20

7. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 19 10 0 9 79,0:73,0 1126,0 2509 20

8. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A 19 9 0 10 78200 98,0:130,0 2435 18

9. TJ Fezko Stralgonice A 19 8 0 11 68,0:84,0 11280 2482 16
10. TJ Lokomotivaeské BudjoviceB 19 7 0 12 64,5:87,5 109,0:119,0 2481 14
11. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 19 7 0 12 63,0:89,0 99129,0 2457 14
12. KK Cesky Krumlov A 19 5 1 13 59,5:92,5 118,0:110,0 2466 11

zpracoval: FrantiSek \teki
fpdseda STKINEKS
www.jihokus.webnode.cz
http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/




NejblizSi zapasy:

19. kolo
29.03.13 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
29.03.13 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Kunzak

29.03.13 pa 18:00
29.03.13 pa 17:30
29.03.13 pa 17:30
29.03.13 pa 17:30

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Sokol Sob&nov A
TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Fezko Strakonice A

TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice B

KK Lokomotiva Tabor

2753 5:3 2696 TJL oko Ceské Bud éjovice

(8:4)

POUZNAR Marcel 469 2:0 440 KLOJDA Lukas
FORTER Milan 478 2.0 454 KLOJDA Vaclav
PRAVDIK Josef 430 0:2 473 KLOJDA VAclav ml.

KUCERA Vladimir, ing. 461 1:1 474 KOUBA Tomas

MACHA CEK Josef 474 2:0 394 VLASEK Karel

ZEMAN Zderek 441 1:1 461 POLANSKY Tomas

rozhod*: ZEMAN Zdepk
divaki: 8

utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>

TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud &jovice 2473 2:6 2539

TIJNovaVesu C.B.A

(5:7)
SOUKUP Martin 403 02 428 POKORNY Jiii
SENKYR Josef 449 1:1 440 TESAR Jan
POSTL Patrik 409 1:1 420 PROCHAZKOVA Dobros.
SLAPAK Milan 373 02 432 VLCEK Vladimir
CECH Petr 437 2.0 406 VASCEK Martin
MARINAK Petr 402  1:1 413 SKLENAR Sasa

rozhod!i: SLAPAK Frantisek

divaki: 10
utkanf trvalo: 2:30

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A 2482 5,5:25 2385

T J Fezko Strakonice A

(8:4)
DOKTOR Ji ¥ 449 2.0 387 PALAN Karel
POLLAK Karel 404  0:2 420 KOLAR Petr
KOSTECKA Vladimir 389 1:1 389 VALHODA Vaclav
SUCHY Petr 404  1:1 406 POKLOP Pavel
DOKTOR Zdengk ml. 416 2:0 390 HIDA Josef
SOBR Otakar 420 2:0 393 NOVOTNY Jan

rozhod®: POLLAK Karel
divaki: 4
utkanf trvalo: 4:20



KK Cesky Krumlov A 2409 2:6 2479 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B
(5,5:6,5)
KOLOUCH Pavel 429 2:0 404 QHOBOTSKY Jan
KOLOUCHOVA Karla 437 2:0 411 D Petr
BOHAC Ladislav 362 111 366 OTRADOVEC Petr
WEIS Robert 387 0:2 448 KREMENOVA Lenka
POLACKOVA Hana 402 02 441 VACKO Miroslav
HANAKOVA llona 392 0,5:1,5 409 SVACINA Ji ¥i
rozhod:i: HANAKOVA llona
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Sokol Pisek A 2639 8:0 2518 TJ Sokol Sob énov A
(8:4)
PAPACEK Vladislav 465 1:1 436 ZEMAN Pavel
BRUCKLER Tomas 424 11 381 FEREKIK Josef
ZITEK Petr 428 2:0 409 VSEDIVY Milan
KORABA Rudolf 426 2:0 414 CURDOVA Lucie
KORECKA Jitka 461 1:1 447 FjROI\/IMER Jaroslav
SALFICKY Vladimir 435 1:1 431 SEDIVY Josef
rozhod’i: KRALOVA Dagmar
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 5:00
TJ Kunzak 2685 7:1 2513 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
(8:4)
HRUZA Radek 469  2:0 426 BETUSTIAKOVA Stan.
JIRKU Pavel 450 0:2 482 SEBESTOVA Milena
BURIAN Radek 464 2.0 394 I?ALABAN Jaroslav
BRAT Ji¥i 432 11 401 ZAHOUROVA Renata
SPRAVKA zdenék 420 2:0 378 SILMBROD Jan
BRTNIK Josef 450 1:1 432 BEDRI Milan

rozhodti: HRUZA Radek
divaki: 10
utkanf trvalo: 4:40

Starty ndhradnik a:

2. start: SILMBROD Jan (Sok. N.Hrady, 01536)
1. start: NOVOTNY Jan (Fezko, 11914), ZAHOUROVA Renata (Shikdrady, 01543)

Pofadi jednotlivc U:

1. KUCERA Vladimir, ing. Lok. Tabor

2. PROMMER Jaroslav Seéhov A

3. FARTER Milan Lok. Tabor

4. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady A
5. SALFICKY Vladimir Pisek A

446,5 10/10
439,7 10/10
437,5 10/10
4355 NP2
434,0 7/10



. CECH Petr

. SKLENAR Sasa

. KLOJDA Lukas

. POSTL Patrik

. BEDRI Milan

. SOUKUP Martin

. KLOJDA Vaclav ml.
. CIGANEK Jii

. SENKYR Josef

. VASICEK Martin

. PAPACEK Vladislav
. WEIS Robert

. TESAR Jan

. HANAKOVA llona
. ZEMAN Zderk

. VALHODA Vaclav

. KOLOUCH Pavel

. JESENI Pavel

. BRTNIK Josef

. KREMENOVA Lenka
. JIRKU Pavel

. DOKTOR Jii

. SUCHY Petr

. SEDIVY Milan

. KOUBA Tomas

. SVACINA Jiti

. KLOJDA Véaclav

. MARINAK Petr

. SEDIVY Josef

. BRUCKLER Tomas
. KOLAR Petr

. SPRAVKA Zdenk

. KORECKA Jitka

. POUZNAR Marcel

. KOLOUCHOVA Karla
. HRUZA Radek

. VLCEK Vladimir

. PALAN Karel

. DOKTOR Zde#k ml.
. BURIAN Radek

. SLAPAK Milan

. HIDA Josef

. ZEMAN Pavel

. KORABA Rudolf

. VACKO Miroslav

. BOHAC Ladislav

. CHOBOTSKY Jan

. POKORNY Jii

. REHAK Sgpan

. PRAVDIK Josef

. SEBESTOVA Milena
. MACHACEK Josef
. POLACKOVA Hana
. POKLOP Pavel

. ZEMAN Miroslav

DynC.B.
N. Ves A
LokC.B. B
DynC.B.
Sok. N.Hrady A
DynC.B.
LokC.B. B
Sok. N.Hrady A
DynC.B.
N. Ves A
Pisek A
C.Krumlov A
N. Ves A
C.Krumlov A
Lok. Tabor
Fezko A
C.Krumlov A
N. Ves A
Kunzak
Chotoviny B
Kunzak
Lomnice n.L. A
Lomnice n.L. A
Sobnov A
LokC.B. B
Chotoviny B
LokC.B.B
Dyn.C.B.
Saimov A
Pisek A
Fezko A
Kunzak
Pisek A
Lok. Tabor
C.Krumlov A
Kunzak
N. Ves A
Fezko A
Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak
Dyn.C.B.
Fezko A
Salnov A
Pisek A
Chotoviny B
C.Krumlov A
Chotoviny B
N. Ves A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Lok. Tabor
Sok. N.Hrady A
Lok. Tabor
C.Krumlov A
Fezko A
Chotoviny B

431,3
426,9
426,6
426,1
425,4
425,2
424.9
4246
423,6
423,0
4225
4217
420,9
420,9
420,7
420,4
420,0
419,1
419,1
419,1
418,8
418,3
417,8
417,6
417,4
417,1
417,1
416,9
416,6
416,6
416,1
415,8
415,3
414.,8
4145
4141
413,7
413,5
4127
412,3
411,5
411,4
411,3
4111
410,1
410,0
409,9
409,4
409,4
408,9
408,3
404,1
404,1
404,0
403,3

11/11
7/10
10/10
8/11
12 /12
11/11
9/10
10/12
10/11
8/10
10/10
8/11
8/10
9/11
10/10
11/11
9/11
9/10
10/10
10/11
9/10
10/10
8/10
9/10
8/10
10/11
8/10
10/11
10/10
10/10
9/11
10/10
10/10
7110
9/11
8/10
10/10
9/11
10/10
10/10
11/11
11/11
10/10
9/10
10/11
10/11
11/11
9/10
9/12
7110
12/12
8/10
8/11
11/11
8/11



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

VLASEK Karel
OTRADOVEC Petr
KOUBA Martin
BRAT Jii
CURDOVA Lucie
FERENIK Josef
DOKTOR Zdek st.
POLLAK Karel
VONDRUS Betich
KORRIVA Karel
BRTNIK Josef ml.
SLADKY Stanislav
PETRAN Jaroslav
KRiZ Ladislav
SIMEK Frantisek
POLANSKY Tomas
LUKESOVA Marie
FILEK Karel
PETRAN Jaroslav st.

LokC.B. B
Chotoviny B
C.Krumlov A
Kunzak
Solgnov A
Sobnov A
Lomnice n.L. A
Lomnice n.L. A
Lok.C.B.B
Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak
Sok. N.Hrady A
Fezko A
Sok. N.Hrady A
LokC.B. B
LokC.B. B
Pisek A
Fezko A
Fezko A

PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava N. Ves A

SILMBROD Michal
SOBR Otakar
VOTYPKA Jii
HRUZA Radek ml.
VAZAC Frantisek
SEDIVY Josef
SEDIVY Milan
KYTIR Josef
KOSTHE KA Vladimir
DED Petr
CUTKOVA Olga
VRANA Jan
ZAHOUROVA Renata
KRAJCO Martin
ZAMECNIK Jaroslav
DUPAL Matj
KULHANOVA Jaroslava
FERENIK Frantisek
SKRABAL Vlastimil
SILMBROD Jan
CIZEK Ivan
HOMOLKA Jan
NOVOTNY Jan
ZITEK Petr

SEDIVY Bohuslav
KOLARIK Petr
BALABAN Jaroslav
BRTNIK Lukas
VASEK Tomas
KONAREK Jii
MACUDA Pavel
ALBRACHTOVA Jitina
KOTNAUER Lukas
SVEC Josef

Sok. N.Hrady A

Lomnice n.L. A
Pisek A

Kunzak

N. Ves A
Solnov A
Soknov A
Chotoviny B
Lomnice n.L. A
Chotoviny B
Soknov A
DynC.B.

Sok. N.Hrady A
Fezko A

Lok. Tabor
Pisek A

Soknov A
C.Krumlov A
Kunzak

Sok. N.Hrady A
Lok.C.B. B
DynC.B.

Fezko A

Pisek A

Solnov A
Pisek A

Sok. N.Hrady A
Kunzak
DynC.B.
Sok. N.Hrady A
C.Krumlov A
Sok. N.Hrady A
DynC.B.

Lok’.B. B

402,9
401,5
401,2
400,8
399,4
398,2
395,2
394,2
389,1
386,9
448,0
443,5
436,6
434,5
433,0
431,4
431,0
423,9
419,0
418,0
411,7
411,6
411,0
410,0
409,5
408,0
407,5
406,0
404,3
404,1
404,0
402,0
401,0
399,9
399,2
399,0
399,0
398,9
397,5
397,0
395,5
394.,8
393,0
390,6
388,0
386,0
385,5
385,0
383,0
378,0
371,0
363,0
349,0
319,5

10/10
8/11
9/11
9/10
10/10
7110
7110
8/10
7/10
7110
2/10
1/12
3/11
6/12
1/10
6/10
1/10
7/11
1/11
6/10
3/12
6/10
4/10
1/10
2/10
1/10
2/10
6/11
41710
4/11
2/10
1/11
1/12
6/11
6/10
41710
1/10
4/11
2/10
5/12
2/10
4711
1/11
6/10
1/10
2/10
3/12
1/10
1/11
1/12
1/11
1/12
1/11
1/10



